
---

X 

11. CONTRACT 10 CODE IPAGE OF PAGES 
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 

1 I 5 
4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REO. NO. 15.PROJECT NO. (1Iopp/lc8bI8)3 . EFFECTIVE DATE 2. AMENOMENTIMOOIFICATION NO. 

192113FAOOOOO0502See Block 16CPOOO15 
7. ADMINISTERED BY (II olll8r than Itom 6) 6. ISSUED BY 	 CODE CODE IICE/DM/DC-DCICE/DM/DC-DC 

ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC 
Immigration and Customs Enforcement 
ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC 

Immigration and Customs Enforcement 
Office of AcquiSition Management Office of Acquisition Management 

801 I St r eet NW, Suite 930 
 801 I Street NW, Suite930 

Washington DC 20536 
 Washington DC 20536 

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA TlON NO. B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.• .woel. """,,Iy. S,.,. end ZIP Cod. ! 
~ 

WILLIANSON COONTY OF 
7 10 S MAIN STREET SOITE 301 98. DATED (SEE ITEM II) 

GEORGETOWN TX 786265703 

lOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 
X DROIGSA-10 - 0002 

HSCEDM-11-F-IG008 
lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

CODE 	 IFACILIIY CODE 05/14/20100769300490000 
• '"'" I~~ ONLY APPLIES TO A,"~"v",~" ,J OF SOLICITATIONS 

U The abova numbered sol/cl1aUon I. amended 85 s.,IO<th In lIem 14. Tha hour and Oale specified lor racelpl 01 orrors []la extend.d. U I. nol exlendad. 

Off.n; musl ocl<nowtedge recelpl of Ihis emandmanl pNor 10 Ihe hour and date spaciOed In Ihe eollellatlon or as amended. by one 01 Iho foNowlng mothods: (0) By comptaling 

lIems 8 ana 15, and relumlng cople. of Ihe amendment (b) 8y oclcnowledglng receipt of Ihl8 amendment on each copy o( Ihe oller 8ubmllled; or (c) By 

s.paralole"or or lelegrom wIllCh Inciudes a "f.nonce 10 Ihe sollcilallon and amendmsnl numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWlEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. IIby 

virtue ollhls amandmanl you de.lro 10 Change an offer e"oady submilled. such Change may be made by lelegclIlTI or loller. provtded each lelagr"", or loller mako. reforonco 

10 the ootldlallon and Ihls amendment end Is received priOf 10 Ihe opening hour and dale .padned. 


12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (11 required) Net Decrease: - $101, 663.55 
See Schedul e 

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFlES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS D~8CRI8ED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A. 	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM t4 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO. IN ITEM lOA. 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such 8Schanges In paying olffee. 
appropriation dafe, efc.) SET FORTH ,N fTEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEREu INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

D. OTHER (Specify type 01 morl/ficolion and authority) 

Bilateral Modification 

E.IMPORTANT: Conlraclor U I. nol. !}el la (equlrad 10 sign Ihls documanlend retum 1 coplaslo Iho ISSOJing offi08. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organ/zed by UCF secflon haadlngs. Including so/ic/fa(/()II/contracl subJect matfer where feasible.) 

DONS Number: 076930049 
Field Office POC: Jose Rosado 512-218-3140 
Contracting Office r : Arnold Casterline 202-732-2394 
Contract Specialist : Mario Foster 202-732-2646 

The purpose of this mod i fication is to de-obligate excess funds in the amount of 
-$101,663 . 55 from CLIN 0001 and 0003 under Tas k Order HSCEDM-11-F- IG008. 

Continued .. . 
Exceple. p<ovldod henoln, sillorms and coodillons 0{ Ihe documenl raferenced In 118m 9A or lOA. as hornlolora Changed. ramaln. unchanged and In ruillorca and offect 

158. CONTRACTORIOR"EROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

NSN 754()'OI·I~2.a070 
Previous edition unusable 

16C. DATE SIGNED 

STANOARO FORM 30 (REV. 10·83) 
Presalbod by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 



5 
REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET DROIGSA-10 - 0002/HSCEDM-11-F-IG008/P00015 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

WILLIAMSON COUNTY OF 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(B) 

QUANTITY 

(C) 

UNIT 

(D) 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 
AMOUNT 

(F) 

0001 

The total amount of funding has decreased: 
From: $17,638,495.20 
By: -$101,663.55 
To: S17,536,831.65 
Exempt Action: Y 
Discoun t Terms: 

Net 30 
FOB: Destination 

Change Item 0001 to rea d as fo1lows(amount shown 
is the total amount): 

COST OF HOUSING FOR THE PERIOD THRU 9/30/11. 
(15,110 DAYS X $95 . 20/DAY = $1,438,472.00NTE) 

The numbers of bed days has increased inc reased: 
From: 180,856 
By: 760 (Approx) 
To: 180,856 

Amount funded on this CLIN has decreased: 
From: $17,217,491. 2 0 
By: - $72,444. 23 
To: S17,145,046.97 

Incrementally Funded Amount: $17,145,046.97 
Product/Service Code: S206 
Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING­ GUARD 

Amount: $ 2 ,973,286.40 
Accounting Info: 
NONEOOO-OOO BA 31-12-00-000 
18-62- 0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72 - 00­ -----­ --­
000000 
Funded: $0.00 

Amount: $2,894,080.00 
Accounting Info: 
NONEOOO-OOO BA 31-12-00-000 
18-62-0700-40-50 - 00-00 GE-2 5- 72-00­
000000 
Funded: SO.OO 

Amount: $1,399,916.00 
Accounting Info: 
NONEOOO-OOO BA 31-12-00-000 
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE- 2 5-72 - 00­
000000 
Funded: $0.00 

Cont i nued ... 

17,145,046.97 

OPTIONAL fORM >38 C. ·••)NSN 7540·0\ · \52·8087 
89OnfliO'" by GSA 
fAR ,•• CfRl 53.110 



------

------

---

- - -

5 
REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET DROIGSA-10-0002lHSCEDM-11-F-IG008/P00015 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

WILLIAMSON COUNTY OF 
AMOUNTQUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE SUPPLIES/SERVICESITEM NO. 

(F)(C) (D) (E)(8)(A) 

Amount: $678,014.40 
Accounting Info: 

NONEOOO-OOO BA 35-99-00-000 

18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72-00- - - ---­
000000 

eunded: $0.00 


Amount: $1,002,932.00 
Accounting Info: 

NONEOOO-OOO 8A 35-99-00- 000 

18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72-00- -- ­
000000 

Funded: $0.00 


Amount: $1,004,360.00 
Accounting Info: 
USPOOOO - UOI UP 31-12-00-000 
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72-00­
000000 
Funded: $0.00 

Amount: $2,909,407.20 
Accounting Info: 
NONEOOO 000 SA 31-12-00- 000 
18-62-0700-40-50-00- 00 GE-25-72 - 00 000000 -

$2,909,407.20 
Funded: $0.00 

Amount: $1,385,826.40 
Ac counting Info: 
SEE ATTACHMENT A 
Funded: $0.00 

Amount: $1,502,965.20 
Accounting Info: 
NONEOOO-OOO SA 31-12-00-000 
18 - 62-0700 - 40-50-00 - 00 GE-25 - 72-00- -- -- -- -- ­
000000 
Funded: -$28,231.60 

Amount: $1,394,259.37 
Accounting Info: 
RMDI0LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000 
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00 - -- ­-~----

000000 
Funded: -$44,212.63 

Change Item 0003 to read as follows (amount shown 
is the total amount) : 

Continued ... 

NSN 7S4o.0'·1SUDe7 	 OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-M) 
Sponsorod by GSA 
fAR (41 CfR) '>.110 



5 
REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET DROIGSA-10-0002/HSCEDM-ll - F- IG008/POOO 15 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

WILLIAMSON COUNTY OF 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 

SUPPliES/SERVICES 

(S) 

QUANTITY UNIT 

(C) (0) 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 

AMOUNT 

(F) 

0003 COST OF TRANSPORTATION FOR RESIDENTS FOR THE 
PERIOD 10/1/10 THROUGH 9/30/11. ( MILEAGE @.50 
MILE AND TRANS GUARDS @ $15.20 HR -

360,369.60 

The total value of line item 0001 has decreased: 
From: $303,589.00 
By: -$29,219.32 
To: $360,369.68 
Incrementally Funded Amount: $360,369 . 68 
Product/Service Code: S206 
Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING­ GUARD 

Amount: $78,000.00 
Accounting Info: 
RMDIOLT-OOO SA 32-23-00-000 
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00­
000000 
Funded: $0.00 

-----­ --­

Amount: $60,000.00 
Accounting Info: 
RMDIOLT-OOO SA 32-23-00-000 
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00­
000000 
Funded: $0.00 

-----­ --­

Amount: $100,589.00 
Accounting Info: 
RMDI0LT-000 SA 32-23-00-000 
10-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00­
000000 
Funded: $0.00 

-----­ --­

Amount: $33,000.00 
Accounting Info: 
RMDI0LT-000 SA 32-23-00-000 
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00­
000000 
Funded: $0.00 

-----­ --­

Amount: $32,000.00 
Accounting Info: 
RMD10LT- 000 SA 32-23-00-000 
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00­
000000 
Funded: $0.00 

Amount: $56,780.68 
Accounting Info: 
RMD10LT-000 SA 32-23-00-000 
Continued ... 

NSN 75.0-01 1521087 OPTIONAL FORM 3J6 (4-&0) 
Spon.o~ by GSA 
FAR (.a CFR) 63.110 



5 
REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET DROIGSA-1 0-00 02/HSCIWM-ll-F- IG008/P00015 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

WILLIAMSON COUNTY OF 

OPTIONAL FORIA ". «.all) 
Spon.ored by GSA 
FAR (.8 CFRI ~3 . 1I0 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(8) 

18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00-

000000 
Funded; -$29.219.32 

NSN lS.olO-O'·1S2·!087 

------ ---

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE 

(C) ( D) (E) 

AMOUNT 

(F) 


